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Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of MATHEMATICS ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Application
No.

10012720776

10041857901

10030842585

10037151141

10036923669

10061666691

10061834262

10015078699
10072824141

10072781591

10095772112

10041544789

10084666095

10024697971

10054539910

Name of the candidate

Sonu Kumar

komal kumari

Aditya kumar

Abhishek Kumar

CHANDRAPRABHA
KUMARI

SHIVAM KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR

DIPA KUMARI
AKHILESH KUMAR

SANJIV KUMAR

SONALAL YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR RAJAK

PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR

UGESH SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR

% of
Marks

Category

General

73.60

72.80

72.80

70.80

69.80

67.80

67.40

64.40

64.40

63.40

61.40

58.60

55.80

52.80

46.40

BC

BC

General

BC

ST

General

EBC

General

General

EBC

BC

SC

BC

EBC

BC

CollegeName

Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya,
Sarmastpur

Asha College Of Professional Studies, East
Champaran

Dr.Ganesh Ray Degree College, Sitamarhi

Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya,
Sarmastpur

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar College,
Jharharwa, Valmiki Nagar, West Champaran

Asharfi Kunwar Ramratan Rai Mahavidyalaya,
Kotwa Road, East Champaran

Asha College Of Professional Studies, East
Champaran

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali
Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali

A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Degree Mahavidyalaya, Pakdi
Devraj, RamNagar, West Champaran

Pawan Kumar Jha Degree College, Loma, Hajipur

Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya,
Sarmastpur

Champaran Group of Institutions, Marjadawa-
Parsa, West Champaran

Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali



