Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of MATHEMATICS ,July 2023- June 2024

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
			Gene	ral	
1.	10012720776	Sonu Kumar	73.60	BC	Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya, Sarmastpur
2.	10041857901	komal kumari	72.80	BC	Asha College Of Professional Studies, East Champaran
3.	10030842585	Aditya kumar	72.80	General	Dr.Ganesh Ray Degree College, Sitamarhi
4.	10037151141	Abhishek Kumar	70.80	BC	Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya, Sarmastpur
5.	10036923669	CHANDRAPRABHA KUMARI	69.80	ST	Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar College, Jharharwa, Valmiki Nagar, West Champaran
6.	10061666691	SHIVAM KUMAR	67.80	General	Asharfi Kunwar Ramratan Rai Mahavidyalaya, Kotwa Road, East Champaran
7.	10061834262	VIVEK KUMAR	67.40	EBC	Asha College Of Professional Studies, East Champaran
8.	10015078699	DIPA KUMARI	64.40	General	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
9.	10072824141	AKHILESH KUMAR	64.40	General	Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali
10.	10072781591	SANJIV KUMAR	63.40	EBC	Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali
11.	10095772112	SONALAL YADAV	61.40	BC	A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Degree Mahavidyalaya, Pakdi Devraj, RamNagar, West Champaran
12.	10041544789	RAHUL KUMAR RAJAK	58.60	SC	Pawan Kumar Jha Degree College, Loma, Hajipur
13.	10084666095	PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR	55.80	BC	Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya, Sarmastpur
14.	10024697971	UGESH SHARMA	52.80	EBC	Champaran Group of Institutions, Marjadawa- Parsa, West Champaran
15.	10054539910	MANISH KUMAR	46.40	BC	Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali